

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7935/2007

B.S.N.L. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13183 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9997 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 13/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Anoop Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Ramesh K. Haritesh,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Respondent may file counter affidavit before 12.3.2008 as a last chance.
List the matter on 12.3.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar