

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7935/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/08/2006 in CWP No. 16096/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

B.S.N.L. LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAN SINGH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 9997 of 2007
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13183 of 2007
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

Date: 24/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.D. Agrawal, Sr. Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Prithvi Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Ramesh K. Haritash, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final disposal on any non-miscellaneous day in
August, 2009.
(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master